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Former Name 
Inner-Built Constructions Limited 
Christopher Grant Limited 
Marble Arch Farm Limited 
Joseph Abernethy Limited 
Multilok Lifestyle Limited 
Shelf Ledge No. 20 Limited 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

New Name 
Ken Hood Construction Limited 
Fleetwood Motors Limited 
G L Stevenson Builders Limited 
Clint Bracken Limited 
Hanover Properties Limited 
Liberton Karangahape Road Limited 

S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

DN. 316664 
DN.452248 
DN. 283723 
DN.143950 
DN.145420 
DN. 414554 

2517 

Date of 
Change 

917190 
617190 

10/7/90 
10/7/90 
11/7/90 
11/7/90 

cc7681 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch: 

Former Name 

Aberdare Promotions Limited 
Farmlands Grain Finance Limited 
Bramble Products Limited 
Willetts Transport (1989) Limited 
Paul Chaney Motors Limited 
Prandene Holdings Limited 
Lanron Shelf Company No. 54 Limited 
Ansafast Communications Limited 
Guardian Brokers Limited 
Wairangi Farm Limited 
XOX Ornamental Limited 
Amicorp Holdings Limited 
Bohom Properties Limited 
Agrippa Holdings Limited 
Act-On Services Limited 
Lanron Shelf Company No. 70 Limited 

New Name 

Seven Oaks Receptions Limited 
Crop Marketing Finance Limited 
Avon Finance Limited 
St Andrews Transport Limited 
Gloucester Arcade Limited 
Dawson Reed (1990) Limited 
Designer Aluminium Limited 
Answer BMR Resources Limited 
Atlas Insurance Brokers Limited 
Wairangi Farms Limited 
Hysoft Systems Limited 
AM.I. Trading Limited 
Ontrack Computer Systems Limited 
Bow Tie Limited 
South Canterbury Fencing Limited 
Kornew Trading Corporation (N.Z.) Limited 

L. A SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

CH.454428 
CH. 141799 
CH. 265326 
CH. 450403 
CH.139645 
CH. 459124 
CH.458454 
CH. 423980 
CH. 446530 
CH.129231 
CH.137490 
CH. 204286 
CH. 454756 
CH.312805 
CH. 230456 
CH. 459527 

Date of 
Change 

15/6/90 
18/6/90 
11/6/90 
11/6/90 
29/5/90 

7/5/90 
15/6/90 
9/5/90 

27/6/90 
20/6/90 

217190 
9/7/90 

29/6/90 
29/6/90 
20/6/90 
25/6/90 

cc7724 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill: 

Former Name 

Waihopai Haulage Limited 

Rushoon Management Limited 

New Name 

The New Zealand Stag Venison Co (1990) 
Limited 

Safeway Scaffolding (Otago) Limited 

H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

IN.157803 

IN.456355 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Adlite Aluminium Limited (in receivership) 

New Name 

Litade Aluminium Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 088159 

P. A HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Corrigendum 

Pursuant to Section (32) (5) of the Companies Act 
1955 

In the notice with the above heading published in the New 
Zealand Gazette, No. 105, page 2216, the company's name 
was incorrectly shown as: 

Baylane Holdings Ltd. 

Correct name is: 

Raylane Holdings Ltd. 

Dated at Auckland this 4th day of July 1990. 

K. A WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Date of 
Change 

11/7/90 

8/5/90 

cc7735 

Date of 
Change 

26/7/89 

cc7645 

cc7723 


