Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Inner-Built Constructions Limited	Ken Hood Construction Limited	DN. 316664	9/7/90
Christopher Grant Limited	Fleetwood Motors Limited	DN. 452248	6/7/90
Marble Arch Farm Limited	G L Stevenson Builders Limited	DN. 283723	10/7/90
Joseph Abernethy Limited	Clint Bracken Limited	DN. 143950	10/7/90
Multilok Lifestyle Limited	Hanover Properties Limited	DN. 145420	11/7/90
Shelf Ledge No. 20 Limited	Liberton Karangahape Road Limited	DN. 414554	11/7/90
C V COOTT A D			

S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc7681

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Aberdare Promotions Limited Farmlands Grain Finance Limited Bramble Products Limited Willetts Transport (1989) Limited Paul Chaney Motors Limited Prandene Holdings Limited Lanron Shelf Company No. 54 Limited Ansafast Communications Limited Guardian Brokers Limited Wairangi Farm Limited XOX Ornamental Limited Amicorp Holdings Limited	Seven Oaks Receptions Limited Crop Marketing Finance Limited Avon Finance Limited St Andrews Transport Limited Gloucester Arcade Limited Dawson Reed (1990) Limited Designer Aluminium Limited Answer BMR Resources Limited Atlas Insurance Brokers Limited Wairangi Farms Limited Hysoft Systems Limited A.M.I. Trading Limited	CH. 454428 CH. 141799 CH. 265326 CH. 450403 CH. 139645 CH. 459124 CH. 458454 CH. 423980 CH. 446530 CH. 129231 CH. 137490 CH. 204286	15/6/90 18/6/90 11/6/90 11/6/90 29/5/90 7/5/90 15/6/90 9/5/90 27/6/90 2/7/90 9/7/90
Bohom Properties Limited Agrippa Holdings Limited Act-On Services Limited Lanron Shelf Company No. 70 Limited	Ontrack Computer Systems Limited Bow Tie Limited South Canterbury Fencing Limited Kornew Trading Corporation (N.Z.) Limited	CH. 454756 CH.312805 CH. 230456 CH. 459527	29/6/90 29/6/90 20/6/90 25/6/90

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies.

cc7724

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Waihopai Haulage Limited	The New Zealand Stag Venison Co (1990) Limited	IN. 157803	11/7/90
Rushoon Management Limited	Safeway Scaffolding (Otago) Limited	IN. 456355	8/5/90
H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Com	panies.		

.

cc7735

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Adlite Aluminium Limited (in receivership)	Litade Aluminium Limited	AK. 088159	26/7/89
P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Comp	panies.		cc7645

Corrigendum

Pursuant to Section (32) (5) of the Companies Act 1955

In the notice with the above heading published in the *New Zealand Gazette*, No. 105, page 2216, the company's name was incorrectly shown as:

Baylane Holdings Ltd.

Correct name is:

Raylane Holdings Ltd.

Dated at Auckland this 4th day of July 1990.

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc7723